Position

Sr Asst City Attorney
City Attorney (Elected)
Asst City Attorney
Deputy City Attorney IlI
Deputy City Attorney IlI
Deputy City Attorney |l
Deputy City Attorney |l
Deputy City Attorney |l
Sr Risk Management Specialist
Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant

Legal Assistant

Law Office Manager
Deputy City Attorney |l
Deputy City Attorney |

Other Positions Held City

Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista
Chula Vista

Department

City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney
City Attorney

Total Wages

$204,149
$192,049
$176,938
$153,857
$146,379
$120,653
$116,338
$94,748
$90,986
$64,908
$64,238
$63,923
$61,884
$47,515
$21,911

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$69,105
$70,873
$62,864
$58,603
$58,088
$47,432
$46,792
$38,329
$38,348
$30,211
$30,215
$29,518
$30,662
$18,522

$9,906



